Fire Alarm Systems - FCS-320-TP Conventional aspiration smoke detector series
FCS-320-TP Conventional aspiration smoke detector series
V d S
u High deceptive alarm immunity with intelligent
signal processing
u Innovative airflow monitoring including single-
hole monitoring detects obstruction and
breakage

densing)
10 to 95%
Ordering information
FCS-320-TP1 Aspiration smoke detector, 1 pipe system
Conventional aspiration smoke detector with LED
displays for operation, malfunction, and alarm. For
connecting one pipe system.
Either DM‑TP‑50(80) or DM‑TP‑10(25) or DM‑TP‑01(05)
Detector module must be ordered separately.
Order number FCS-320-TP1 | F.01U.141.197
FCS-320-TP2 Aspiration smoke detector 2 pipe systems
Conventional aspiration smoke detector with LED
displays for operation, malfunction, and alarm. For
connecting two pipe systems.
Two detector modules to double the monitoring area or
for 2-detector dependency must be ordered separately.
Types available: DM‑TP‑50(80), DM‑TP‑10(25),
DM‑TP‑01(05)
Order number FCS-320-TP2 | F.01U.141.198
Accessories
DM-TP-50(80) Detector module max. sensitivity 0.5%/
m
Detector module for aspiration smoke detectors TP
variants, with max. sensitivity of 0.5 %/m (0.8 %/m) light
obscuration.
Order number DM-TP-50(80) | 4.998.143.394
DM-TP-10(25) Detector module max. sensitivity 0.1%/
m
Detector module for aspiration smoke detectors TP
variants, with max. sensitivity of 0.10 %/m (0.25 %/m)
light obscuration.
Order number DM-TP-10(25) | 4.998.143.395
DM-TP-01(05) Detect. module max. sensitivity 0.015%/
m
Detector module for aspiration smoke detectors TP
variants, with max. sensitivity of 0.015 %/m (0.05 %/m)
light obscuration.
Order number DM-TP-01(05) | 4.998.143.396
FAS-ASD-DIAG Diagnostic software
The FAS‑ASD‑DIAG Diagnostic software enables reading
out all stored device data and gives advices to remove
failures.
Including connection cable for USB interface and
diagnosis tool with an infrared interface.
Order number FAS-ASD-DIAG | F.01U.033.505
FCA‑320‑Reset Reset Module
Reset module for FCS‑320‑TP1, FCS‑320‑TP2 or
FCS‑320‑TM
Order number FCA-320-RESET | F.01U.141.199
TITANUS MT-1 MOUNT Device mounting
The bracket (two parts) enables mounting on racks or
similar equipment.
Order number TITANUS MT-1 MOUNT | 4.998.143.410
FCS-320-IK Installation kit
Installation kit for mounting reset module into a TP
variant of Conventional aspiration smoke detectors.
Order number FCS-320-IK | F.01U.141.201
RAS TEST-PIPE Test pipe for smoke aspiration system
Pipe with three different suction openings to make the
functional test easier to carry out.
Order number RAS TEST-PIPE | 4.998.148.848